PINET

4-HOLE SQUARE POLYAMIDE HINGE WITH
CARBON FIBRE

54-1-3555

Hinge is made of 30% carbon fiber 6.6 PA.
Pin: 303 stainless steel.

Cycling test : hingeis functional after 10.000 cycles (open/close) for a 80 kg door (dimension 1500 (H) x 750
(W) mm).


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

A (length)
Material
Weight (g)
B (width)
C

E

D (pin diameter)

Cinich

(J8.5@90°

80 mm
polyamide
68 ¢

80 mm
7.8 mm
8.25 mm

7

hlAnl,




